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Week Deposit Total Savings Week Deposit Total Savings
1 $1.25 $1.25 25 $8.25 $111.25
2 $1.50 $2.75 26 $8.50 $119.75
3 $1.75 $4.50 27 $8.75 $128.50
4 $2.00 $6.50 28 $9.00 $137.50
] 2225 $8.75 29 $10.25 $147.75
6 $2.50 $11.25 30 $10.50 $158.25
7 $2.75 $14.00 31 $10.75 $169.00
8 $3.00 $17.00 32 $11.00 $180.00
9 $3.25 $20.25 33 $11.25 $191.25
10 $3.50 $23.75 34 $11.50 $202.75
11 $3.75 $27.50 35 $11.75 $214.50
12 $4.00 $31.50 36 $12.00 $226.50
13 $4.25 $35.75 37 $12.25 $238.75
14 $4.50 $40.25 38 $12.50 $251.25
15 $4.75 $45.00 39 $12.75 $264.00
16 $5.00 $50.00 40 $13.00 $277.00
17 $5.25 $55.25 41 $13.25 $290.25
18 $5.50 $60.75 42 $13.50 $303.75
19 $5.75 $66.50 43 $13.75 $317.50
20 $6.00 $72.50 H $14.00 $331.50
21 $7.25 $79.75 45 $14.25 $345.75
22 $7.50 $87.25 46 $14.50 $360.25
23 $7.75 $95.00 47 $14.75 $375.00
24 $8.00 $103.00 48 $15.00 $390.00

Teen’s Savings Plan Hotiday (yean-end) Savings = $390




